DataLine
Da
ta
Lin
e
HE
S
Ca
bl
in
g
Sy
st
em
s
www.hescs.com82 Connecting Networks.™
Vertical Cable Organizers
Ordering Information
HCS P/N Description Suitable Cabinet Type Mounting Area
Additional Items
Included
Notes
C00-08A01 32U Vertical cable organizer Width ≥ 800 mm Front or rear; left and right With closing cover -
C00-08A02 36U Vertical cable organizer Width ≥ 800 mm Front or rear; left and right With closing cover -
C00-08A03 39U Vertical cable organizer Width ≥ 800 mm Front or rear; left and right With closing cover -
C00-08A04 42U Vertical cable organizer Width ≥ 800 mm Front or rear; left and right With closing cover -
C00-08A05 44U Vertical cable organizer Width ≥ 800 mm Front or rear; left and right With closing cover -
C00-08A06 45U Vertical cable organizer Width ≥ 800 mm Front or rear; left and right With closing cover -
C00-08A07 47U Vertical cable organizer Width ≥ 800 mm Front or rear; left and right With closing cover -
C00-08B01 16U Vertical cable organizer Depth  ≥ 800 mm Rear & side - -
C00-08B02 20U Vertical cable organizer Depth  ≥ 800 mm Rear & side - -
C00-08B03 22U Vertical cable organizer Depth  ≥ 800 mm Rear & side - -
C00-08B04 26U Vertical cable organizer Depth  ≥ 800 mm Rear & side - -
C00-08B05 32U Vertical cable organizer Depth  ≥ 800 mm Rear & side - -
C00-08B06 36U Vertical cable organizer Depth  ≥ 800 mm Rear & side - -
C00-08B07 39U Vertical cable organizer Depth  ≥ 800 mm Rear & side - -
C00-08B08 42U Vertical cable organizer Depth  ≥ 800 mm Rear & side - -
C00-08B09 44U Vertical cable organizer Depth  ≥ 800 mm Rear & side - -
C00-08B10 45U Vertical cable organizer Depth  ≥ 800 mm Rear & side - -
C00-08B11 47U Vertical cable organizer Depth  ≥ 800 mm Rear & side - -
C00-08C01 32U Vertical cable organizer Width & Depth  ≥ 800 mm side - -
C00-08C02 36U Vertical cable organizer Width & Depth  ≥ 800 mm side - -
C00-08C03 39U Vertical cable organizer Width & Depth  ≥ 800 mm side - -
C00-08C04 42U Vertical cable organizer Width & Depth ≥ 800 mm side - -
C00-08C05 44U Vertical cable organizer Width & Depth  ≥ 800 mm side - -
C00-08C06 45U Vertical cable organizer Width & Depth  ≥ 800 mm side - -
C00-08C07 47U Vertical cable organizer Width & Depth  ≥ 800 mm side - -
C00-08D01 32U Vertical cable organizer Width & Depth  ≥ 800 mm side With Railed Closing Cover -
C00-08D02 36U Vertical cable organizer Width & Depth  ≥ 800 mm side With Railed Closing Cover -
C00-08D03 39U Vertical cable organizer Width & Depth  ≥ 800 mm side With Railed Closing Cover -
C00-08D04 42U Vertical cable organizer Width & Depth  ≥ 800 mm side With Railed Closing Cover -
C00-08D05 44U Vertical cable organizer Width & Depth ≥ 800 mm side With Railed Closing Cover -
C00-08D06 45U Vertical cable organizer Width & Depth ≥ 800 mm side With Railed Closing Cover -
C00-08D07 47U Vertical cable organizer Width & Depth ≥ 800 mm side With Railed Closing Cover -
C00-08E01
Cabinet top entry connection module
(300x65 mm)
- Top chasis With closing cover -
C00-08E02
Cabinet top entry connection module
(300x65 mm)
- Top chasis
Telescobic & With closing
cover
-